•  The agencies appointed by you, and the agents created by those agencies,  must be given all  the 

necessary information about Sollywood to maximize business growth.

You are required to start a Sollywood emall at any one location, which requires an investment of 
₹2,50,000 (Two Lakh  Fifty Thousand Rupees) + GST. In return, the company will provide a kiosk. 
(The investment amount will be eligible for a return under Sollywood's 100% cashback rules).

•  Upon registering an agency in Sollywood, you will receive 10% of the investment amount from each